
BREAKFAST  



 

 

 

CONTINENTAL BUFFET 
£ 12.50 per person 

 

BREADS & PASTRIES  

 

 

 

FRUITS & YOGHURTS  

Fresh melon, grapefruit & orange segments, 

sliced pineapple, mixed berries, prunes, 

dried apricots, sultanas, whole fruit, 

banana chips, seeds 
 
 

JUICES & SMOOTHIES 

Orange, cranberry, apple, fruit smoothie 

Still and sparkling water 
 
 

CEREALS  

Cornflakes, Bran flakes, 

Special K, muesli, Weetabix, granola 

Hot porridge & honey (please order) 
   

CHEESE & HAM  

Mature Norfolk cheddar, Edam,  

Smoked Applewood, honey roast ham, salami 
 

 

 
For hotel residents with breakfast included, please help yourself to the continental buffet                              

and we will take your order for cooked items, which are prepared to order. 

Danish pastry 

Croissant  

Pain au chocolat 

Freshly baked breads 

Toast and preserves 

Muffins 

Ryvita 

Crumpets   



 

 

 FRESHLY PREPARED COOKED BREAKFAST 

 

GRILLED KIPPERS  

parsley, lemon butter, granary toast 

£ 9.95 

 

AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS  

toasted sourdough, chilli flakes, lemon 

£ 10.95 

 

EGGS BENEDICT 

roast ham, toasted muffin, hollandaise, poached eggs 

£ 10.95 
  

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 

vegetarian sausage, sautéed potatoes, grilled tomato,                                                

mushrooms, baked beans, fried bread, free-range egg   

£ 10.95 

 

SMOKED SALMON 

with free-range scrambled egg 

£ 12.95 

 

FULL ENGLISH  

Grilled back and streaky bacon, chipolata sausages, sautéed potatoes,                      

grilled tomato, mushrooms, black pudding, baked beans, free-range egg 

£ 14.95 
 
 

For hotel residents with continental breakfast included,  

you can upgrade to the cooked breakfast menu for £ 7.50 per person  

 



www.barnham-broom.co.uk 

 

HOT BEVERAGES 

Pot of tea and cafetière coffee is included                                                        

in the continental breakfast menu price   

 

   

 

 

 

   

    

 

 

  

CELEBRATING... 
 

        Bloody Mary              £ 7.95 

        Mimosa              £ 8.95 

        Pink Bellini              £ 9.95 

  

Double espresso   

Americano   

Latte     

Flat white   

Cappuccino    

Mocha    

Hot chocolate 

£ 3.45 

£ 3.90 

£ 3.95 

 

£ 3.95 

£ 4.00 

 

                Regular /  Large 

£ 3.40 

£ 3.50 

£ 3.60 

£ 3.50 

£ 3.55 

£ 3.80 


