

BREAKFAST

CONTINENTAL BUFFET

£ 12.50 per person

BREADS & PASTRIES

Danish pastry

Toast and preserves

Croissant Muffins

Pain au chocolat Ryvita

Freshly baked breads Crumpets

FRUITS & YOGHURTS

Fresh melon, grapefruit & orange segments, sliced pineapple, mixed berries, prunes, dried apricots, sultanas, whole fruit, banana chips, seeds

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

Orange, cranberry, apple, fruit smoothie

Still and sparkling water

CEREALS

Cornflakes, Bran flakes, Special K, muesli, Weetabix, granola Hot porridge & honey (please order)

CHEESE & HAM

Mature Norfolk cheddar, Edam, Smoked Applewood, honey roast ham, salami

For hotel residents with breakfast included, please help yourself to the continental buffet and we will take your order for cooked items, which are prepared to order.

FRESHLY PREPARED COOKED BREAKFAST

GRILLED KIPPERS

parsley, lemon butter, granary toast £ 9.95

AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS

toasted sourdough, chilli flakes, lemon \pounds 10.95

EGGS BENEDICT

roast ham, toasted muffin, hollandaise, poached eggs \pounds 10.95

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST

vegetarian sausage, sautéed potatoes, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, fried bread, free-range egg \pounds 10.95

SMOKED SALMON

with free-range scrambled egg £ 12.95

FULL ENGLISH

Grilled back and streaky bacon, chipolata sausages, sautéed potatoes, grilled tomato, mushrooms, black pudding, baked beans, free-range egg f 14.95

For hotel residents with continental breakfast included, you can upgrade to the cooked breakfast menu for £ 7.50 per person

HOT BEVERAGES

Pot of tea and cafetière coffee is included in the continental breakfast menu price

	Regular /	Large
Double espresso		£ 3.45
Americano	£ 3.40	£ 3.90
Latte	£ 3.50	£ 3.95
Flat white	£ 3.60	
Cappuccino	£ 3.50	£ 3.95
Mocha	£ 3.55	£ 4.00
Hot chocolate	£ 3.80	

CELEBRATING...

Bloody Mary	£ 7.95
Mimosa	£ 8.95
Pink Bellini	£ 9.95